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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 45 Women, 400m Freestyle open class
04.06.2011 - 12:30 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

open class

1. PRANIESS Lisa 93 SU Generali Salzburg 4:36.19 649 A
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:42.37 35.07 250m: 2:52.19 34.55 350m: 4:01.84 34.69

100m: 1:07.30 35.34 200m: 2:17.64 35.27 300m: 3:27.15 34.96 400m: 4:36.19 34.35

2. WOJCIK Magdalena 97 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 4:41.26 614 A
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:43.07 36.42 250m: 2:55.69 36.45 350m: 4:08.02 36.29

100m: 1:06.65 35.14 200m: 2:19.24 36.17 300m: 3:31.73 36.04 400m: 4:41.26 33.24

3. NEUREITER Elen 96 SU Generali Salzburg 4:41.69 611 A
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:43.35 36.14 250m: 2:55.13 35.72 350m: 4:06.95 36.11

100m: 1:07.21 35.08 200m: 2:19.41 36.06 300m: 3:30.84 35.71 400m: 4:41.69 34.74

4. GANZ Martina 94 SVSSi 4:44.72 592 A
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:45.11 36.03 250m: 2:57.31 36.02 350m: 4:09.41 36.19

100m: 1:09.08 35.77 200m: 2:21.29 36.18 300m: 3:33.22 35.91 400m: 4:44.72 35.31

5. WYSOCKA Klaudia 97 Siodemka Sopot 4:46.88 579 A
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:46.64 36.39 250m: 2:59.46 36.34 350m: 4:11.78 35.91

100m: 1:10.25 36.34 200m: 2:23.12 36.48 300m: 3:35.87 36.41 400m: 4:46.88 35.10

6. GRUeNN Verena 92 SU Wien 4:48.44 569 A
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:44.41 36.83 250m: 2:57.42 35.76 350m: 4:12.31 37.43

100m: 1:07.58 35.38 200m: 2:21.66 37.25 300m: 3:34.88 37.46 400m: 4:48.44 36.13

7. TAMPERMEIER Katharina 92 Union Schwimmverein Krems 4:49.34 564 A
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:45.23 36.32 250m: 2:59.13 37.01 350m: 4:13.50 37.30

100m: 1:08.91 35.81 200m: 2:22.12 36.89 300m: 3:36.20 37.07 400m: 4:49.34 35.84

8. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 4:49.83 561 A
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:47.03 36.56 250m: 3:00.59 36.81 350m: 4:13.80 36.52

100m: 1:10.47 36.58 200m: 2:23.78 36.75 300m: 3:37.28 36.69 400m: 4:49.83 36.03

9. SPICKER Magdalena 98 1. WSK 4:57.26 520 R
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:50.30 37.95 250m: 3:07.10 38.30 350m: 4:22.38 37.17

100m: 1:12.35 37.98 200m: 2:28.80 38.50 300m: 3:45.21 38.11 400m: 4:57.26 34.88

10. PAWLIKOWSKA Magdalena 97 Siodemka Sopot 4:57.65 518 R
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:47.02 38.13 250m: 3:03.72 38.51 350m: 4:20.41 37.82

100m: 1:08.89 36.34 200m: 2:25.21 38.19 300m: 3:42.59 38.87 400m: 4:57.65 37.24

11. PRINDL Elvira 95 SVSSi 4:58.41 514
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:49.54 37.60 250m: 3:05.42 37.58 350m: 4:21.91 38.68

100m: 1:11.94 37.78 200m: 2:27.84 38.30 300m: 3:43.23 37.81 400m: 4:58.41 36.50

12. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 5:01.49 499
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:51.04 38.10 250m: 3:08.13 38.27 350m: 4:24.21 37.56

100m: 1:12.94 38.58 200m: 2:29.86 38.82 300m: 3:46.65 38.52 400m: 5:01.49 37.28

13. SUMMERAUER Marlene 95 ASV 5:03.24 490
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:51.19 37.86 250m: 3:09.27 38.68 350m: 4:26.99 37.80

100m: 1:13.33 38.41 200m: 2:30.59 39.40 300m: 3:49.19 39.92 400m: 5:03.24 36.25

14. MILISZEWSKA Justyna 97 Siodemka Sopot 5:03.45 489
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:49.59 38.76 250m: 3:06.81 38.86 350m: 4:25.35 39.31

100m: 1:10.83 37.04 200m: 2:27.95 38.36 300m: 3:46.04 39.23 400m: 5:03.45 38.10

15. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV 5:04.68 483
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:53.38 39.02 250m: 3:10.71 38.62 350m: 4:27.93 37.92

100m: 1:14.36 39.44 200m: 2:32.09 38.71 300m: 3:50.01 39.30 400m: 5:04.68 36.75

16. VENZ Katharina 95 SU Wien 5:09.21 462
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:50.55 38.51 250m: 3:09.61 40.01 350m: 4:29.95 40.15

100m: 1:12.04 37.57 200m: 2:29.60 39.05 300m: 3:49.80 40.19 400m: 5:09.21 39.26

17. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids Wien 5:09.84 459
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:53.25 39.24 250m: 3:12.86 39.73 350m: 4:32.56 39.66

100m: 1:14.01 39.07 200m: 2:33.13 39.88 300m: 3:52.90 40.04 400m: 5:09.84 37.28
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 45, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, open class

Rank YB Time Pts

18. BLASCHKE Izabella 96 Siodemka Sopot 5:10.80 455
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:49.31 38.59 250m: 3:09.76 40.55 350m: 4:33.21 41.93

100m: 1:10.72 36.83 200m: 2:29.21 39.90 300m: 3:51.28 41.52 400m: 5:10.80 37.59

19. VAN CLEVEN Monica 98 Pk Zahorak 5:10.84 455
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:53.48 39.83 250m: 3:14.67 40.06 350m: 4:33.37 39.07

100m: 1:13.65 38.79 200m: 2:34.61 41.13 300m: 3:54.30 39.63 400m: 5:10.84 37.47

20. PANEK Agata 93 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 5:13.76 442
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:54.03 40.29 250m: 3:14.68 40.73 350m: 4:34.45 39.55

100m: 1:13.74 39.05 200m: 2:33.95 39.92 300m: 3:54.90 40.22 400m: 5:13.76 39.31

21. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 5:16.85 429
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:53.80 40.19 250m: 3:15.71 41.32 350m: 4:37.74 41.68

100m: 1:13.61 38.61 200m: 2:34.39 40.59 300m: 3:56.06 40.35 400m: 5:16.85 39.11

22. VLKOVICOVA Laura 98 Pk Zahorak 5:18.69 422
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:56.41 40.38 250m: 3:18.10 40.61 350m: 4:40.42 41.32

100m: 1:16.03 40.12 200m: 2:37.49 41.08 300m: 3:59.10 41.00 400m: 5:18.69 38.27

23. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 5:19.83 418
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 1:56.38 41.18 250m: 3:19.66 41.77 350m: 4:41.74 40.95

100m: 1:15.20 39.44 200m: 2:37.89 41.51 300m: 4:00.79 41.13 400m: 5:19.83 38.09

24. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 Diana 5:21.40 411
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 1:58.47 40.60 250m: 3:21.30 40.88 350m: 4:42.04 39.75

100m: 1:17.87 40.48 200m: 2:40.42 41.95 300m: 4:02.29 40.99 400m: 5:21.40 39.36

25. LJUBIC Natalija 97 SCA 5:31.18 376
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 1:59.06 42.38 250m: 3:24.96 43.21 350m: 4:50.43 42.72

100m: 1:16.68 40.75 200m: 2:41.75 42.69 300m: 4:07.71 42.75 400m: 5:31.18 40.75

26. SUCHCICKA Zuzanna 99 Siodemka Sopot 5:32.31 372
50m: 38.06 38.06 150m: 2:03.02 43.19 250m: 3:28.77 43.07 350m: 4:52.99 41.08

100m: 1:19.83 41.77 200m: 2:45.70 42.68 300m: 4:11.91 43.14 400m: 5:32.31 39.32

27. PODZAMSKA Lucia 98 Pk Zahorak 5:32.84 370
50m: 36.40 36.40 150m: 2:02.20 43.18 250m: 3:27.71 42.50 350m: 4:52.94 42.59

100m: 1:19.02 42.62 200m: 2:45.21 43.01 300m: 4:10.35 42.64 400m: 5:32.84 39.90

28. KMEN Katharina 96 Donau 5:33.90 367
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:00.95 42.79 250m: 3:27.37 42.93 350m: 4:52.55 42.63

100m: 1:18.16 41.06 200m: 2:44.44 43.49 300m: 4:09.92 42.55 400m: 5:33.90 41.35

29. KRUPICKA Ramona 97 SVS-Schwechat 5:34.67 364
50m: 37.09 37.09 150m: 2:02.31 42.97 250m: 3:28.15 42.74 350m: 4:54.39 42.84

100m: 1:19.34 42.25 200m: 2:45.41 43.10 300m: 4:11.55 43.40 400m: 5:34.67 40.28

30. ERDLER Ines 97 ASV 5:36.41 359
50m: 37.50 37.50 150m: 2:02.76 43.25 250m: 3:30.27 43.28 350m: 4:57.10 42.88

100m: 1:19.51 42.01 200m: 2:46.99 44.23 300m: 4:14.22 43.95 400m: 5:36.41 39.31

31. BENKOVA Laura 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 5:36.50 358
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 2:04.22 43.16 250m: 3:31.67 43.00 350m: 4:57.47 41.65

100m: 1:21.06 43.40 200m: 2:48.67 44.45 300m: 4:15.82 44.15 400m: 5:36.50 39.03

32. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SCA 5:38.65 352
50m: 37.17 37.17 150m: 2:03.57 43.95 250m: 3:31.17 44.09 350m: 4:57.84 43.31

100m: 1:19.62 42.45 200m: 2:47.08 43.51 300m: 4:14.53 43.36 400m: 5:38.65 40.81

33. MUeHLLEITNER Ines 99 SCA 5:41.32 343
50m: 37.63 37.63 150m: 2:05.14 44.25 250m: 3:32.48 43.68 350m: 5:00.86 43.87

100m: 1:20.89 43.26 200m: 2:48.80 43.66 300m: 4:16.99 44.51 400m: 5:41.32 40.46

34. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 5:43.59 337
50m: 39.15 39.15 150m: 2:06.41 43.88 250m: 3:34.92 44.28 350m: 5:04.02 43.12

100m: 1:22.53 43.38 200m: 2:50.64 44.23 300m: 4:20.90 45.98 400m: 5:43.59 39.57

35. SZYCA Barabara 99 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 5:46.13 329
50m: 37.18 37.18 150m: 2:04.57 44.42 250m: 3:35.16 45.86 350m: 5:05.03 44.39

100m: 1:20.15 42.97 200m: 2:49.30 44.73 300m: 4:20.64 45.48 400m: 5:46.13 41.10
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 45, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, open class

Rank YB Time Pts

36. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 5:46.49 328
50m: 38.05 38.05 150m: 2:05.18 44.49 250m: 3:35.18 45.21 350m: 5:05.25 44.46

100m: 1:20.69 42.64 200m: 2:49.97 44.79 300m: 4:20.79 45.61 400m: 5:46.49 41.24

37. UNGERBOeCK Linda 00 SVS-Schwechat 5:47.28 326
50m: 39.52 39.52 150m: 2:07.30 44.63 250m: 3:37.96 44.95 350m: 5:05.44 43.14

100m: 1:22.67 43.15 200m: 2:53.01 45.71 300m: 4:22.30 44.34 400m: 5:47.28 41.84

38. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSSi 5:47.77 325
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 2:05.52 45.85 250m: 3:36.11 45.07 350m: 5:06.30 43.93

100m: 1:19.67 44.07 200m: 2:51.04 45.52 300m: 4:22.37 46.26 400m: 5:47.77 41.47

39. SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV 6:00.81 291
50m: 40.08 40.08 150m: 2:12.34 46.20 250m: 3:45.90 46.50 350m: 5:18.36 45.85

100m: 1:26.14 46.06 200m: 2:59.40 47.06 300m: 4:32.51 46.61 400m: 6:00.81 42.45

40. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 6:02.22 287
50m: 40.41 40.41 150m: 2:12.16 46.51 250m: 3:44.44 46.54 350m: 5:17.26 46.76

100m: 1:25.65 45.24 200m: 2:57.90 45.74 300m: 4:30.50 46.06 400m: 6:02.22 44.96

41. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SCA 6:06.10 278
50m: 41.25 41.25 150m: 2:17.29 47.94 250m: 3:49.34 46.12 350m: 5:23.52 46.88

100m: 1:29.35 48.10 200m: 3:03.22 45.93 300m: 4:36.64 47.30 400m: 6:06.10 42.58

42. KUBELKA Katharina 99 Donau 6:06.72 277
50m: 38.82 38.82 150m: 2:11.02 47.01 250m: 3:46.72 47.74 350m: 5:21.12 46.91

100m: 1:24.01 45.19 200m: 2:58.98 47.96 300m: 4:34.21 47.49 400m: 6:06.72 45.60

43. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 6:09.08 272
50m: 42.37 42.37 150m: 2:16.82 47.70 250m: 3:53.18 48.25 350m: 5:26.42 45.60

100m: 1:29.12 46.75 200m: 3:04.93 48.11 300m: 4:40.82 47.64 400m: 6:09.08 42.66

44. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 6:09.61 270
50m: 41.68 41.68 150m: 2:14.57 47.27 250m: 3:49.77 47.74 350m: 5:26.28 48.63

100m: 1:27.30 45.62 200m: 3:02.03 47.46 300m: 4:37.65 47.88 400m: 6:09.61 43.33

45. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 6:10.85 268
50m: 42.25 42.25 150m: 2:17.19 48.59 250m: 3:52.98 48.19 350m:

100m: 1:28.60 46.35 200m: 3:04.79 47.60 300m: 4:40.09 47.11 400m: 6:10.85

46. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 Diana 6:20.39 248
50m: 43.17 43.17 150m: 2:19.67 48.90 250m: 3:56.85 48.31 350m: 5:36.73 50.26

100m: 1:30.77 47.60 200m: 3:08.54 48.87 300m: 4:46.47 49.62 400m: 6:20.39 43.66

47. GREINER Ulrike 73 WSC 6:22.69 244
50m: 41.66 41.66 150m: 2:17.13 48.93 250m: 3:56.16 49.71 350m: 5:35.41 49.79

100m: 1:28.20 46.54 200m: 3:06.45 49.32 300m: 4:45.62 49.46 400m: 6:22.69 47.28

48. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 6:28.81 232
50m: 43.72 43.72 150m: 2:20.36 48.68 250m: 3:58.69 50.22 350m: 5:40.15 51.94

100m: 1:31.68 47.96 200m: 3:08.47 48.11 300m: 4:48.21 49.52 400m: 6:28.81 48.66

49. LEU Emma 01 Diana 6:31.82 227
50m: 43.66 43.66 150m: 2:26.25 51.35 250m: 4:06.79 50.95 350m: 5:47.11 49.20

100m: 1:34.90 51.24 200m: 3:15.84 49.59 300m: 4:57.91 51.12 400m: 6:31.82 44.71

50. SCHOePPL Sophie 98 Donau 6:43.47 208
50m: 43.74 43.74 150m: 2:25.57 52.13 250m: 4:10.10 52.24 350m: 5:54.40 52.38

100m: 1:33.44 49.70 200m: 3:17.86 52.29 300m: 5:02.02 51.92 400m: 6:43.47 49.07

51. SCHOePPL Annika 00 Donau 6:44.61 206
50m: 43.51 43.51 150m: 2:26.99 51.14 250m: 4:11.67 53.31 350m: 5:55.90 52.11

100m: 1:35.85 52.34 200m: 3:18.36 51.37 300m: 5:03.79 52.12 400m: 6:44.61 48.71

52. SIPOS Janka 99 Donau 6:45.05 205
50m: 43.01 43.01 150m: 2:20.98 49.50 250m: 4:05.63 53.35 350m: 5:51.72 52.67

100m: 1:31.48 48.47 200m: 3:12.28 51.30 300m: 4:59.05 53.42 400m: 6:45.05 53.33
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 45, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim

junior

1. NEUREITER Elen 96 SU Generali Salzburg 4:41.69 611 A
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:43.35 36.14 250m: 2:55.13 35.72 350m: 4:06.95 36.11

100m: 1:07.21 35.08 200m: 2:19.41 36.06 300m: 3:30.84 35.71 400m: 4:41.69 34.74

2. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 4:49.83 561 A
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:47.03 36.56 250m: 3:00.59 36.81 350m: 4:13.80 36.52

100m: 1:10.47 36.58 200m: 2:23.78 36.75 300m: 3:37.28 36.69 400m: 4:49.83 36.03

3. PRINDL Elvira 95 SVSSi 4:58.41 514
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:49.54 37.60 250m: 3:05.42 37.58 350m: 4:21.91 38.68

100m: 1:11.94 37.78 200m: 2:27.84 38.30 300m: 3:43.23 37.81 400m: 4:58.41 36.50

4. SUMMERAUER Marlene 95 ASV 5:03.24 490
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:51.19 37.86 250m: 3:09.27 38.68 350m: 4:26.99 37.80

100m: 1:13.33 38.41 200m: 2:30.59 39.40 300m: 3:49.19 39.92 400m: 5:03.24 36.25

5. VENZ Katharina 95 SU Wien 5:09.21 462
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:50.55 38.51 250m: 3:09.61 40.01 350m: 4:29.95 40.15

100m: 1:12.04 37.57 200m: 2:29.60 39.05 300m: 3:49.80 40.19 400m: 5:09.21 39.26

6. BLASCHKE Izabella 96 Siodemka Sopot 5:10.80 455
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:49.31 38.59 250m: 3:09.76 40.55 350m: 4:33.21 41.93

100m: 1:10.72 36.83 200m: 2:29.21 39.90 300m: 3:51.28 41.52 400m: 5:10.80 37.59

7. KMEN Katharina 96 Donau 5:33.90 367
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:00.95 42.79 250m: 3:27.37 42.93 350m: 4:52.55 42.63

100m: 1:18.16 41.06 200m: 2:44.44 43.49 300m: 4:09.92 42.55 400m: 5:33.90 41.35

8. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 6:02.22 287
50m: 40.41 40.41 150m: 2:12.16 46.51 250m: 3:44.44 46.54 350m: 5:17.26 46.76

100m: 1:25.65 45.24 200m: 2:57.90 45.74 300m: 4:30.50 46.06 400m: 6:02.22 44.96

youth

1. WOJCIK Magdalena 97 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 4:41.26 614 A
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:43.07 36.42 250m: 2:55.69 36.45 350m: 4:08.02 36.29

100m: 1:06.65 35.14 200m: 2:19.24 36.17 300m: 3:31.73 36.04 400m: 4:41.26 33.24

2. WYSOCKA Klaudia 97 Siodemka Sopot 4:46.88 579 A
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:46.64 36.39 250m: 2:59.46 36.34 350m: 4:11.78 35.91

100m: 1:10.25 36.34 200m: 2:23.12 36.48 300m: 3:35.87 36.41 400m: 4:46.88 35.10

3. SPICKER Magdalena 98 1. WSK 4:57.26 520 R
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:50.30 37.95 250m: 3:07.10 38.30 350m: 4:22.38 37.17

100m: 1:12.35 37.98 200m: 2:28.80 38.50 300m: 3:45.21 38.11 400m: 4:57.26 34.88

4. PAWLIKOWSKA Magdalena 97 Siodemka Sopot 4:57.65 518 R
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:47.02 38.13 250m: 3:03.72 38.51 350m: 4:20.41 37.82

100m: 1:08.89 36.34 200m: 2:25.21 38.19 300m: 3:42.59 38.87 400m: 4:57.65 37.24

5. MILISZEWSKA Justyna 97 Siodemka Sopot 5:03.45 489
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:49.59 38.76 250m: 3:06.81 38.86 350m: 4:25.35 39.31

100m: 1:10.83 37.04 200m: 2:27.95 38.36 300m: 3:46.04 39.23 400m: 5:03.45 38.10

6. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV 5:04.68 483
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:53.38 39.02 250m: 3:10.71 38.62 350m: 4:27.93 37.92

100m: 1:14.36 39.44 200m: 2:32.09 38.71 300m: 3:50.01 39.30 400m: 5:04.68 36.75

7. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids Wien 5:09.84 459
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:53.25 39.24 250m: 3:12.86 39.73 350m: 4:32.56 39.66

100m: 1:14.01 39.07 200m: 2:33.13 39.88 300m: 3:52.90 40.04 400m: 5:09.84 37.28

8. VAN CLEVEN Monica 98 Pk Zahorak 5:10.84 455
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:53.48 39.83 250m: 3:14.67 40.06 350m: 4:33.37 39.07

100m: 1:13.65 38.79 200m: 2:34.61 41.13 300m: 3:54.30 39.63 400m: 5:10.84 37.47

9. VLKOVICOVA Laura 98 Pk Zahorak 5:18.69 422
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:56.41 40.38 250m: 3:18.10 40.61 350m: 4:40.42 41.32

100m: 1:16.03 40.12 200m: 2:37.49 41.08 300m: 3:59.10 41.00 400m: 5:18.69 38.27
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 45, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, youth

Rank YB Time Pts

10. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 Diana 5:21.40 411
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 1:58.47 40.60 250m: 3:21.30 40.88 350m: 4:42.04 39.75

100m: 1:17.87 40.48 200m: 2:40.42 41.95 300m: 4:02.29 40.99 400m: 5:21.40 39.36

11. LJUBIC Natalija 97 SCA 5:31.18 376
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 1:59.06 42.38 250m: 3:24.96 43.21 350m: 4:50.43 42.72

100m: 1:16.68 40.75 200m: 2:41.75 42.69 300m: 4:07.71 42.75 400m: 5:31.18 40.75

12. PODZAMSKA Lucia 98 Pk Zahorak 5:32.84 370
50m: 36.40 36.40 150m: 2:02.20 43.18 250m: 3:27.71 42.50 350m: 4:52.94 42.59

100m: 1:19.02 42.62 200m: 2:45.21 43.01 300m: 4:10.35 42.64 400m: 5:32.84 39.90

13. KRUPICKA Ramona 97 SVS-Schwechat 5:34.67 364
50m: 37.09 37.09 150m: 2:02.31 42.97 250m: 3:28.15 42.74 350m: 4:54.39 42.84

100m: 1:19.34 42.25 200m: 2:45.41 43.10 300m: 4:11.55 43.40 400m: 5:34.67 40.28

14. ERDLER Ines 97 ASV 5:36.41 359
50m: 37.50 37.50 150m: 2:02.76 43.25 250m: 3:30.27 43.28 350m: 4:57.10 42.88

100m: 1:19.51 42.01 200m: 2:46.99 44.23 300m: 4:14.22 43.95 400m: 5:36.41 39.31

15. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 5:46.49 328
50m: 38.05 38.05 150m: 2:05.18 44.49 250m: 3:35.18 45.21 350m: 5:05.25 44.46

100m: 1:20.69 42.64 200m: 2:49.97 44.79 300m: 4:20.79 45.61 400m: 5:46.49 41.24

16. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 6:09.61 270
50m: 41.68 41.68 150m: 2:14.57 47.27 250m: 3:49.77 47.74 350m: 5:26.28 48.63

100m: 1:27.30 45.62 200m: 3:02.03 47.46 300m: 4:37.65 47.88 400m: 6:09.61 43.33

17. SCHOePPL Sophie 98 Donau 6:43.47 208
50m: 43.74 43.74 150m: 2:25.57 52.13 250m: 4:10.10 52.24 350m: 5:54.40 52.38

100m: 1:33.44 49.70 200m: 3:17.86 52.29 300m: 5:02.02 51.92 400m: 6:43.47 49.07

children class 1

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 5:01.49 499
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:51.04 38.10 250m: 3:08.13 38.27 350m: 4:24.21 37.56

100m: 1:12.94 38.58 200m: 2:29.86 38.82 300m: 3:46.65 38.52 400m: 5:01.49 37.28

2. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 5:16.85 429
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:53.80 40.19 250m: 3:15.71 41.32 350m: 4:37.74 41.68

100m: 1:13.61 38.61 200m: 2:34.39 40.59 300m: 3:56.06 40.35 400m: 5:16.85 39.11

3. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 5:19.83 418
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 1:56.38 41.18 250m: 3:19.66 41.77 350m: 4:41.74 40.95

100m: 1:15.20 39.44 200m: 2:37.89 41.51 300m: 4:00.79 41.13 400m: 5:19.83 38.09

4. SUCHCICKA Zuzanna 99 Siodemka Sopot 5:32.31 372
50m: 38.06 38.06 150m: 2:03.02 43.19 250m: 3:28.77 43.07 350m: 4:52.99 41.08

100m: 1:19.83 41.77 200m: 2:45.70 42.68 300m: 4:11.91 43.14 400m: 5:32.31 39.32

5. BENKOVA Laura 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 5:36.50 358
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 2:04.22 43.16 250m: 3:31.67 43.00 350m: 4:57.47 41.65

100m: 1:21.06 43.40 200m: 2:48.67 44.45 300m: 4:15.82 44.15 400m: 5:36.50 39.03

6. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SCA 5:38.65 352
50m: 37.17 37.17 150m: 2:03.57 43.95 250m: 3:31.17 44.09 350m: 4:57.84 43.31

100m: 1:19.62 42.45 200m: 2:47.08 43.51 300m: 4:14.53 43.36 400m: 5:38.65 40.81

7. MUeHLLEITNER Ines 99 SCA 5:41.32 343
50m: 37.63 37.63 150m: 2:05.14 44.25 250m: 3:32.48 43.68 350m: 5:00.86 43.87

100m: 1:20.89 43.26 200m: 2:48.80 43.66 300m: 4:16.99 44.51 400m: 5:41.32 40.46

8. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 5:43.59 337
50m: 39.15 39.15 150m: 2:06.41 43.88 250m: 3:34.92 44.28 350m: 5:04.02 43.12

100m: 1:22.53 43.38 200m: 2:50.64 44.23 300m: 4:20.90 45.98 400m: 5:43.59 39.57

9. SZYCA Barabara 99 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 5:46.13 329
50m: 37.18 37.18 150m: 2:04.57 44.42 250m: 3:35.16 45.86 350m: 5:05.03 44.39

100m: 1:20.15 42.97 200m: 2:49.30 44.73 300m: 4:20.64 45.48 400m: 5:46.13 41.10
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 45, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, children class 1

Rank YB Time Pts

10. UNGERBOeCK Linda 00 SVS-Schwechat 5:47.28 326
50m: 39.52 39.52 150m: 2:07.30 44.63 250m: 3:37.96 44.95 350m: 5:05.44 43.14

100m: 1:22.67 43.15 200m: 2:53.01 45.71 300m: 4:22.30 44.34 400m: 5:47.28 41.84

11. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSSi 5:47.77 325
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 2:05.52 45.85 250m: 3:36.11 45.07 350m: 5:06.30 43.93

100m: 1:19.67 44.07 200m: 2:51.04 45.52 300m: 4:22.37 46.26 400m: 5:47.77 41.47

12. SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV 6:00.81 291
50m: 40.08 40.08 150m: 2:12.34 46.20 250m: 3:45.90 46.50 350m: 5:18.36 45.85

100m: 1:26.14 46.06 200m: 2:59.40 47.06 300m: 4:32.51 46.61 400m: 6:00.81 42.45

13. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SCA 6:06.10 278
50m: 41.25 41.25 150m: 2:17.29 47.94 250m: 3:49.34 46.12 350m: 5:23.52 46.88

100m: 1:29.35 48.10 200m: 3:03.22 45.93 300m: 4:36.64 47.30 400m: 6:06.10 42.58

14. KUBELKA Katharina 99 Donau 6:06.72 277
50m: 38.82 38.82 150m: 2:11.02 47.01 250m: 3:46.72 47.74 350m: 5:21.12 46.91

100m: 1:24.01 45.19 200m: 2:58.98 47.96 300m: 4:34.21 47.49 400m: 6:06.72 45.60

15. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 6:09.08 272
50m: 42.37 42.37 150m: 2:16.82 47.70 250m: 3:53.18 48.25 350m: 5:26.42 45.60

100m: 1:29.12 46.75 200m: 3:04.93 48.11 300m: 4:40.82 47.64 400m: 6:09.08 42.66

16. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 6:10.85 268
50m: 42.25 42.25 150m: 2:17.19 48.59 250m: 3:52.98 48.19 350m:

100m: 1:28.60 46.35 200m: 3:04.79 47.60 300m: 4:40.09 47.11 400m: 6:10.85

17. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 Diana 6:20.39 248
50m: 43.17 43.17 150m: 2:19.67 48.90 250m: 3:56.85 48.31 350m: 5:36.73 50.26

100m: 1:30.77 47.60 200m: 3:08.54 48.87 300m: 4:46.47 49.62 400m: 6:20.39 43.66

18. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 6:28.81 232
50m: 43.72 43.72 150m: 2:20.36 48.68 250m: 3:58.69 50.22 350m: 5:40.15 51.94

100m: 1:31.68 47.96 200m: 3:08.47 48.11 300m: 4:48.21 49.52 400m: 6:28.81 48.66

19. SCHOePPL Annika 00 Donau 6:44.61 206
50m: 43.51 43.51 150m: 2:26.99 51.14 250m: 4:11.67 53.31 350m: 5:55.90 52.11

100m: 1:35.85 52.34 200m: 3:18.36 51.37 300m: 5:03.79 52.12 400m: 6:44.61 48.71

20. SIPOS Janka 99 Donau 6:45.05 205
50m: 43.01 43.01 150m: 2:20.98 49.50 250m: 4:05.63 53.35 350m: 5:51.72 52.67

100m: 1:31.48 48.47 200m: 3:12.28 51.30 300m: 4:59.05 53.42 400m: 6:45.05 53.33

Wr. Wertung Open

1. GANZ Martina 94 SVSSi 4:44.72 592 A
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:45.11 36.03 250m: 2:57.31 36.02 350m: 4:09.41 36.19

100m: 1:09.08 35.77 200m: 2:21.29 36.18 300m: 3:33.22 35.91 400m: 4:44.72 35.31

2. GRUeNN Verena 92 SU Wien 4:48.44 569 A
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:44.41 36.83 250m: 2:57.42 35.76 350m: 4:12.31 37.43

100m: 1:07.58 35.38 200m: 2:21.66 37.25 300m: 3:34.88 37.46 400m: 4:48.44 36.13

3. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 4:49.83 561 A
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:47.03 36.56 250m: 3:00.59 36.81 350m: 4:13.80 36.52

100m: 1:10.47 36.58 200m: 2:23.78 36.75 300m: 3:37.28 36.69 400m: 4:49.83 36.03

4. PRINDL Elvira 95 SVSSi 4:58.41 514
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:49.54 37.60 250m: 3:05.42 37.58 350m: 4:21.91 38.68

100m: 1:11.94 37.78 200m: 2:27.84 38.30 300m: 3:43.23 37.81 400m: 4:58.41 36.50

5. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 5:01.49 499
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:51.04 38.10 250m: 3:08.13 38.27 350m: 4:24.21 37.56

100m: 1:12.94 38.58 200m: 2:29.86 38.82 300m: 3:46.65 38.52 400m: 5:01.49 37.28

6. SUMMERAUER Marlene 95 ASV 5:03.24 490
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:51.19 37.86 250m: 3:09.27 38.68 350m: 4:26.99 37.80

100m: 1:13.33 38.41 200m: 2:30.59 39.40 300m: 3:49.19 39.92 400m: 5:03.24 36.25
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 45, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Open

Rank YB Time Pts

7. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV 5:04.68 483
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:53.38 39.02 250m: 3:10.71 38.62 350m: 4:27.93 37.92

100m: 1:14.36 39.44 200m: 2:32.09 38.71 300m: 3:50.01 39.30 400m: 5:04.68 36.75

8. VENZ Katharina 95 SU Wien 5:09.21 462
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:50.55 38.51 250m: 3:09.61 40.01 350m: 4:29.95 40.15

100m: 1:12.04 37.57 200m: 2:29.60 39.05 300m: 3:49.80 40.19 400m: 5:09.21 39.26

9. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids Wien 5:09.84 459
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:53.25 39.24 250m: 3:12.86 39.73 350m: 4:32.56 39.66

100m: 1:14.01 39.07 200m: 2:33.13 39.88 300m: 3:52.90 40.04 400m: 5:09.84 37.28

10. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 5:16.85 429
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:53.80 40.19 250m: 3:15.71 41.32 350m: 4:37.74 41.68

100m: 1:13.61 38.61 200m: 2:34.39 40.59 300m: 3:56.06 40.35 400m: 5:16.85 39.11

11. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 5:19.83 418
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 1:56.38 41.18 250m: 3:19.66 41.77 350m: 4:41.74 40.95

100m: 1:15.20 39.44 200m: 2:37.89 41.51 300m: 4:00.79 41.13 400m: 5:19.83 38.09

12. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 Diana 5:21.40 411
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 1:58.47 40.60 250m: 3:21.30 40.88 350m: 4:42.04 39.75

100m: 1:17.87 40.48 200m: 2:40.42 41.95 300m: 4:02.29 40.99 400m: 5:21.40 39.36

13. LJUBIC Natalija 97 SCA 5:31.18 376
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 1:59.06 42.38 250m: 3:24.96 43.21 350m: 4:50.43 42.72

100m: 1:16.68 40.75 200m: 2:41.75 42.69 300m: 4:07.71 42.75 400m: 5:31.18 40.75

14. KMEN Katharina 96 Donau 5:33.90 367
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:00.95 42.79 250m: 3:27.37 42.93 350m: 4:52.55 42.63

100m: 1:18.16 41.06 200m: 2:44.44 43.49 300m: 4:09.92 42.55 400m: 5:33.90 41.35

15. ERDLER Ines 97 ASV 5:36.41 359
50m: 37.50 37.50 150m: 2:02.76 43.25 250m: 3:30.27 43.28 350m: 4:57.10 42.88

100m: 1:19.51 42.01 200m: 2:46.99 44.23 300m: 4:14.22 43.95 400m: 5:36.41 39.31

16. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SCA 5:38.65 352
50m: 37.17 37.17 150m: 2:03.57 43.95 250m: 3:31.17 44.09 350m: 4:57.84 43.31

100m: 1:19.62 42.45 200m: 2:47.08 43.51 300m: 4:14.53 43.36 400m: 5:38.65 40.81

17. MUeHLLEITNER Ines 99 SCA 5:41.32 343
50m: 37.63 37.63 150m: 2:05.14 44.25 250m: 3:32.48 43.68 350m: 5:00.86 43.87

100m: 1:20.89 43.26 200m: 2:48.80 43.66 300m: 4:16.99 44.51 400m: 5:41.32 40.46

18. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 5:43.59 337
50m: 39.15 39.15 150m: 2:06.41 43.88 250m: 3:34.92 44.28 350m: 5:04.02 43.12

100m: 1:22.53 43.38 200m: 2:50.64 44.23 300m: 4:20.90 45.98 400m: 5:43.59 39.57

19. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 5:46.49 328
50m: 38.05 38.05 150m: 2:05.18 44.49 250m: 3:35.18 45.21 350m: 5:05.25 44.46

100m: 1:20.69 42.64 200m: 2:49.97 44.79 300m: 4:20.79 45.61 400m: 5:46.49 41.24

20. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSSi 5:47.77 325
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 2:05.52 45.85 250m: 3:36.11 45.07 350m: 5:06.30 43.93

100m: 1:19.67 44.07 200m: 2:51.04 45.52 300m: 4:22.37 46.26 400m: 5:47.77 41.47

21. SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV 6:00.81 291
50m: 40.08 40.08 150m: 2:12.34 46.20 250m: 3:45.90 46.50 350m: 5:18.36 45.85

100m: 1:26.14 46.06 200m: 2:59.40 47.06 300m: 4:32.51 46.61 400m: 6:00.81 42.45

22. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 6:02.22 287
50m: 40.41 40.41 150m: 2:12.16 46.51 250m: 3:44.44 46.54 350m: 5:17.26 46.76

100m: 1:25.65 45.24 200m: 2:57.90 45.74 300m: 4:30.50 46.06 400m: 6:02.22 44.96

23. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SCA 6:06.10 278
50m: 41.25 41.25 150m: 2:17.29 47.94 250m: 3:49.34 46.12 350m: 5:23.52 46.88

100m: 1:29.35 48.10 200m: 3:03.22 45.93 300m: 4:36.64 47.30 400m: 6:06.10 42.58

24. KUBELKA Katharina 99 Donau 6:06.72 277
50m: 38.82 38.82 150m: 2:11.02 47.01 250m: 3:46.72 47.74 350m: 5:21.12 46.91

100m: 1:24.01 45.19 200m: 2:58.98 47.96 300m: 4:34.21 47.49 400m: 6:06.72 45.60
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 45, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Open

Rank YB Time Pts

25. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 6:09.08 272
50m: 42.37 42.37 150m: 2:16.82 47.70 250m: 3:53.18 48.25 350m: 5:26.42 45.60

100m: 1:29.12 46.75 200m: 3:04.93 48.11 300m: 4:40.82 47.64 400m: 6:09.08 42.66

26. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 6:09.61 270
50m: 41.68 41.68 150m: 2:14.57 47.27 250m: 3:49.77 47.74 350m: 5:26.28 48.63

100m: 1:27.30 45.62 200m: 3:02.03 47.46 300m: 4:37.65 47.88 400m: 6:09.61 43.33

27. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 6:10.85 268
50m: 42.25 42.25 150m: 2:17.19 48.59 250m: 3:52.98 48.19 350m:

100m: 1:28.60 46.35 200m: 3:04.79 47.60 300m: 4:40.09 47.11 400m: 6:10.85

28. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 Diana 6:20.39 248
50m: 43.17 43.17 150m: 2:19.67 48.90 250m: 3:56.85 48.31 350m: 5:36.73 50.26

100m: 1:30.77 47.60 200m: 3:08.54 48.87 300m: 4:46.47 49.62 400m: 6:20.39 43.66

29. GREINER Ulrike 73 WSC 6:22.69 244
50m: 41.66 41.66 150m: 2:17.13 48.93 250m: 3:56.16 49.71 350m: 5:35.41 49.79

100m: 1:28.20 46.54 200m: 3:06.45 49.32 300m: 4:45.62 49.46 400m: 6:22.69 47.28

30. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 6:28.81 232
50m: 43.72 43.72 150m: 2:20.36 48.68 250m: 3:58.69 50.22 350m: 5:40.15 51.94

100m: 1:31.68 47.96 200m: 3:08.47 48.11 300m: 4:48.21 49.52 400m: 6:28.81 48.66

31. LEU Emma 01 Diana 6:31.82 227
50m: 43.66 43.66 150m: 2:26.25 51.35 250m: 4:06.79 50.95 350m: 5:47.11 49.20

100m: 1:34.90 51.24 200m: 3:15.84 49.59 300m: 4:57.91 51.12 400m: 6:31.82 44.71

32. SCHOePPL Sophie 98 Donau 6:43.47 208
50m: 43.74 43.74 150m: 2:25.57 52.13 250m: 4:10.10 52.24 350m: 5:54.40 52.38

100m: 1:33.44 49.70 200m: 3:17.86 52.29 300m: 5:02.02 51.92 400m: 6:43.47 49.07

33. SCHOePPL Annika 00 Donau 6:44.61 206
50m: 43.51 43.51 150m: 2:26.99 51.14 250m: 4:11.67 53.31 350m: 5:55.90 52.11

100m: 1:35.85 52.34 200m: 3:18.36 51.37 300m: 5:03.79 52.12 400m: 6:44.61 48.71

34. SIPOS Janka 99 Donau 6:45.05 205
50m: 43.01 43.01 150m: 2:20.98 49.50 250m: 4:05.63 53.35 350m: 5:51.72 52.67

100m: 1:31.48 48.47 200m: 3:12.28 51.30 300m: 4:59.05 53.42 400m: 6:45.05 53.33

Wr. Wertung Junioren

1. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 4:49.83 561 A
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:47.03 36.56 250m: 3:00.59 36.81 350m: 4:13.80 36.52

100m: 1:10.47 36.58 200m: 2:23.78 36.75 300m: 3:37.28 36.69 400m: 4:49.83 36.03

2. PRINDL Elvira 95 SVSSi 4:58.41 514
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:49.54 37.60 250m: 3:05.42 37.58 350m: 4:21.91 38.68

100m: 1:11.94 37.78 200m: 2:27.84 38.30 300m: 3:43.23 37.81 400m: 4:58.41 36.50

3. SUMMERAUER Marlene 95 ASV 5:03.24 490
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:51.19 37.86 250m: 3:09.27 38.68 350m: 4:26.99 37.80

100m: 1:13.33 38.41 200m: 2:30.59 39.40 300m: 3:49.19 39.92 400m: 5:03.24 36.25

4. VENZ Katharina 95 SU Wien 5:09.21 462
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:50.55 38.51 250m: 3:09.61 40.01 350m: 4:29.95 40.15

100m: 1:12.04 37.57 200m: 2:29.60 39.05 300m: 3:49.80 40.19 400m: 5:09.21 39.26

5. KMEN Katharina 96 Donau 5:33.90 367
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:00.95 42.79 250m: 3:27.37 42.93 350m: 4:52.55 42.63

100m: 1:18.16 41.06 200m: 2:44.44 43.49 300m: 4:09.92 42.55 400m: 5:33.90 41.35

6. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 6:02.22 287
50m: 40.41 40.41 150m: 2:12.16 46.51 250m: 3:44.44 46.54 350m: 5:17.26 46.76

100m: 1:25.65 45.24 200m: 2:57.90 45.74 300m: 4:30.50 46.06 400m: 6:02.22 44.96
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 45, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV 5:04.68 483
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:53.38 39.02 250m: 3:10.71 38.62 350m: 4:27.93 37.92

100m: 1:14.36 39.44 200m: 2:32.09 38.71 300m: 3:50.01 39.30 400m: 5:04.68 36.75

2. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids Wien 5:09.84 459
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:53.25 39.24 250m: 3:12.86 39.73 350m: 4:32.56 39.66

100m: 1:14.01 39.07 200m: 2:33.13 39.88 300m: 3:52.90 40.04 400m: 5:09.84 37.28

3. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 Diana 5:21.40 411
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 1:58.47 40.60 250m: 3:21.30 40.88 350m: 4:42.04 39.75

100m: 1:17.87 40.48 200m: 2:40.42 41.95 300m: 4:02.29 40.99 400m: 5:21.40 39.36

4. LJUBIC Natalija 97 SCA 5:31.18 376
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 1:59.06 42.38 250m: 3:24.96 43.21 350m: 4:50.43 42.72

100m: 1:16.68 40.75 200m: 2:41.75 42.69 300m: 4:07.71 42.75 400m: 5:31.18 40.75

5. ERDLER Ines 97 ASV 5:36.41 359
50m: 37.50 37.50 150m: 2:02.76 43.25 250m: 3:30.27 43.28 350m: 4:57.10 42.88

100m: 1:19.51 42.01 200m: 2:46.99 44.23 300m: 4:14.22 43.95 400m: 5:36.41 39.31

6. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 5:46.49 328
50m: 38.05 38.05 150m: 2:05.18 44.49 250m: 3:35.18 45.21 350m: 5:05.25 44.46

100m: 1:20.69 42.64 200m: 2:49.97 44.79 300m: 4:20.79 45.61 400m: 5:46.49 41.24

7. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 6:09.61 270
50m: 41.68 41.68 150m: 2:14.57 47.27 250m: 3:49.77 47.74 350m: 5:26.28 48.63

100m: 1:27.30 45.62 200m: 3:02.03 47.46 300m: 4:37.65 47.88 400m: 6:09.61 43.33

8. SCHOePPL Sophie 98 Donau 6:43.47 208
50m: 43.74 43.74 150m: 2:25.57 52.13 250m: 4:10.10 52.24 350m: 5:54.40 52.38

100m: 1:33.44 49.70 200m: 3:17.86 52.29 300m: 5:02.02 51.92 400m: 6:43.47 49.07

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 5:01.49 499
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:51.04 38.10 250m: 3:08.13 38.27 350m: 4:24.21 37.56

100m: 1:12.94 38.58 200m: 2:29.86 38.82 300m: 3:46.65 38.52 400m: 5:01.49 37.28

2. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 5:16.85 429
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:53.80 40.19 250m: 3:15.71 41.32 350m: 4:37.74 41.68

100m: 1:13.61 38.61 200m: 2:34.39 40.59 300m: 3:56.06 40.35 400m: 5:16.85 39.11

3. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 5:19.83 418
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 1:56.38 41.18 250m: 3:19.66 41.77 350m: 4:41.74 40.95

100m: 1:15.20 39.44 200m: 2:37.89 41.51 300m: 4:00.79 41.13 400m: 5:19.83 38.09

4. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SCA 5:38.65 352
50m: 37.17 37.17 150m: 2:03.57 43.95 250m: 3:31.17 44.09 350m: 4:57.84 43.31

100m: 1:19.62 42.45 200m: 2:47.08 43.51 300m: 4:14.53 43.36 400m: 5:38.65 40.81

5. MUeHLLEITNER Ines 99 SCA 5:41.32 343
50m: 37.63 37.63 150m: 2:05.14 44.25 250m: 3:32.48 43.68 350m: 5:00.86 43.87

100m: 1:20.89 43.26 200m: 2:48.80 43.66 300m: 4:16.99 44.51 400m: 5:41.32 40.46

6. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 5:43.59 337
50m: 39.15 39.15 150m: 2:06.41 43.88 250m: 3:34.92 44.28 350m: 5:04.02 43.12

100m: 1:22.53 43.38 200m: 2:50.64 44.23 300m: 4:20.90 45.98 400m: 5:43.59 39.57

7. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSSi 5:47.77 325
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 2:05.52 45.85 250m: 3:36.11 45.07 350m: 5:06.30 43.93

100m: 1:19.67 44.07 200m: 2:51.04 45.52 300m: 4:22.37 46.26 400m: 5:47.77 41.47

8. SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV 6:00.81 291
50m: 40.08 40.08 150m: 2:12.34 46.20 250m: 3:45.90 46.50 350m: 5:18.36 45.85

100m: 1:26.14 46.06 200m: 2:59.40 47.06 300m: 4:32.51 46.61 400m: 6:00.81 42.45

9. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SCA 6:06.10 278
50m: 41.25 41.25 150m: 2:17.29 47.94 250m: 3:49.34 46.12 350m: 5:23.52 46.88

100m: 1:29.35 48.10 200m: 3:03.22 45.93 300m: 4:36.64 47.30 400m: 6:06.10 42.58
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 45, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

Rank YB Time Pts

10. KUBELKA Katharina 99 Donau 6:06.72 277
50m: 38.82 38.82 150m: 2:11.02 47.01 250m: 3:46.72 47.74 350m: 5:21.12 46.91

100m: 1:24.01 45.19 200m: 2:58.98 47.96 300m: 4:34.21 47.49 400m: 6:06.72 45.60

11. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 6:09.08 272
50m: 42.37 42.37 150m: 2:16.82 47.70 250m: 3:53.18 48.25 350m: 5:26.42 45.60

100m: 1:29.12 46.75 200m: 3:04.93 48.11 300m: 4:40.82 47.64 400m: 6:09.08 42.66

12. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 6:10.85 268
50m: 42.25 42.25 150m: 2:17.19 48.59 250m: 3:52.98 48.19 350m:

100m: 1:28.60 46.35 200m: 3:04.79 47.60 300m: 4:40.09 47.11 400m: 6:10.85

13. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 Diana 6:20.39 248
50m: 43.17 43.17 150m: 2:19.67 48.90 250m: 3:56.85 48.31 350m: 5:36.73 50.26

100m: 1:30.77 47.60 200m: 3:08.54 48.87 300m: 4:46.47 49.62 400m: 6:20.39 43.66

14. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 6:28.81 232
50m: 43.72 43.72 150m: 2:20.36 48.68 250m: 3:58.69 50.22 350m: 5:40.15 51.94

100m: 1:31.68 47.96 200m: 3:08.47 48.11 300m: 4:48.21 49.52 400m: 6:28.81 48.66

15. SCHOePPL Annika 00 Donau 6:44.61 206
50m: 43.51 43.51 150m: 2:26.99 51.14 250m: 4:11.67 53.31 350m: 5:55.90 52.11

100m: 1:35.85 52.34 200m: 3:18.36 51.37 300m: 5:03.79 52.12 400m: 6:44.61 48.71

16. SIPOS Janka 99 Donau 6:45.05 205
50m: 43.01 43.01 150m: 2:20.98 49.50 250m: 4:05.63 53.35 350m: 5:51.72 52.67

100m: 1:31.48 48.47 200m: 3:12.28 51.30 300m: 4:59.05 53.42 400m: 6:45.05 53.33


